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ELECTORAL AFFAIRS COMMISSION

(ELECTORAL PROCEDURE) (ELECTION COMMITTEE) REGULATION

選舉結果公告
NOTICE OF RESULT OF ELECTION

選舉委員會界別分組選舉
ELECTION COMMITTEE SUBSECTOR ELECTIONS

工程界界別分組
ENGINEERING SUBSECTOR

1. 於 2006年 12月 10日舉行的上述選舉的結果公布如下—
The following is a statement of the result of the above election held on 10 December 2006—

候選人所得票數
候選人編號 候選人姓名 Number of Votes 
Candidate Number Name of Candidate Given to the Candidate

1 李耀文　　LI YIU MAN 1 100

2 關育材　　KWAN YUK CHOI 
(KWAN YUK CHOI JAMES) 808

3 邵賢偉　　SIU YIN WAI 592

4 黃釗猷　　WONG CHIU YAU 371

5 黃澤恩　　WONG CHAK YAN 1 053

6 陳清泉　　CHAN CHING CHUEN 517

7 錢志庸　　CHIN BARRY CHI YUNG 205

8 袁士傑　　YUEN PATRICK SE KIT 782

9 賴亮智　　LAI LEUNG CHI 1 029

10 李炳權　　LEE PING KUEN 797

11 司徒家成　　SZETO KA SING (LOUIS) 438

12 黃志明　　WONG CHI MING 757

13 嚴建平　　YIM KIN PING 977

14 陳兆根　　CHAN SIU KUN ALEX 788

15 李智明　　LEE CHI MING 1 066

16 李澤敏　　LI CHAK MAN 996

17 潘樂陶　　POON LOK TO OTTO 1 107

18 林兆強 LAM SHIU KEUNG THOMAS 729

19 陳啟遠　　CHAN KAI YUEN 1 023

20 張仁康　　CHEUNG YAN HONG 616

21 黃國禮　　WONG KWOK LAI 943



22 黃景強　　WONG KING KEUNG 513

23 蔡俊明　　CHOI CHUN MING 767

24 詹伯樂　　BLAKE RONALD JAMES
(JAMES BLAKE) 974

25 劉景順　　LAU KING SHUN 352

26 吳民光　　NG MAN KWONG 378

27 盧兆權　　LO SIU KUEN 756

28 曹志華　　TSO CHE WAH 670

29 蘇耀坤　　SO YIU KWAN 1 083

30 黃耀新　　WONG YIU SUN PETER 497

31 鄧忠明　　TANG CHUNG MING 743

32 葉承添　　IP SHING TIM 808

33 陸宏廣　　LUK WANG KWONG 1 033

34 梁天培　　LEUNG TIN PUI 815

35 吳惠明　　NG WAI MING PATRICK 663

36 黎廣德　　LAI KWONG TAK ALBERT 1 156

37 黃　敬　　WONG KING 476

38 梁廣灝　　LEUNG KWONG HO
(EDMUND K. H. LEUNG) 996

39 劉志宏　　LAU CHI WANG (JAMES LAU) 543

40 鄺正煒　　KWONG CHING WAI (ALKIN) 664

41 何國強　　HO KWOK KEUNG 1 022

42 程明達　　CHING MING TAT (LOUIS CHING) 308

2. 特此公布下列候選人在上述界別分組中當選—
It is hereby notified that the following candidates are declared to be elected for the above-
mentioned subsector—

1 李耀文　　LI YIU MAN

2 關育材　　KWAN YUK CHOI 
(KWAN YUK CHOI JAMES)

5 黃澤恩　　WONG CHAK YAN

9 賴亮智　　LAI LEUNG CHI

10 李炳權　　LEE PING KUEN

13 嚴建平　　YIM KIN PING

14 陳兆根　　CHAN SIU KUN ALEX

15 李智明　　LEE CHI MING

16 李澤敏　　LI CHAK MAN

17 潘樂陶　　POON LOK TO OTTO

19 陳啟遠　　CHAN KAI YUEN

候選人所得票數
候選人編號 候選人姓名 Number of Votes 
Candidate Number Name of Candidate Given to the Candidate



21 黃國禮　　WONG KWOK LAI

24 詹伯樂　　BLAKE RONALD JAMES
(JAMES BLAKE)

29 蘇耀坤　　SO YIU KWAN

32 葉承添　　IP SHING TIM

33 陸宏廣　　LUK WANG KWONG

34 梁天培　　LEUNG TIN PUI

36 黎廣德　　LAI KWONG TAK ALBERT

38 梁廣灝　　LEUNG KWONG HO
(EDMUND K. H. LEUNG)

41 何國強　　HO KWOK KEUNG

2006年 12月 11日 工程界界別分組的選舉主任李頌恩
11 December 2006 LEE Chung-yan, Angela Returning Officer

for the Engineering subsector


